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Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

1017 COWETA
HOLMES, JEFFREY

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
214
251
114

115
116
196

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Life Ins

Fringe Retirement
Unused Leave for
Certified Staff

Salary in lieu of Fringe
TRS Offset Credit
Automobiles/Auto
Allowance/Cell
Phones/Travel Stipend

$167,311.00

$150,265.00
$88.00
$10,014.00
$3,089.00

$1,425.00
$1,410.00
$1,020.00



