## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## 2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

## 73 WAGONER I017 COWETA

172786:	HOLMES, JEFFREY		Total	\$167,311.00
115 115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110 214	Base Salary Fringe Life Ins	\$150,265.00 \$88.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	214 251	Fringe Retirement	\$10,014.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	114	Unused Leave for Certified Staff	\$3,089.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$1,425.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,410.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	196	Automobiles/Auto Allowance/Cell Phones/Travel Stipend	\$1,020.00